			,	,					عمي فيدا			
V + 1.	······································											
		PLEASE READ	ALL INS	TRUCT	ION	S BEFO	RE C	OMPLET	ING THIS	FORM.		
COMPANY REINSTATEMENT COMPANY REINSTATEMENT REINSTATEMENT COMPANY Secretary of State Division of Corporations							ATE	13 OCT 22 AM 12: 02				
1. Limited	Liability Com	# UQOOO pany's Name ECYCLING SYST		F SOUT	îH FI	ORIDA	٠,		Seun TALLA	ETARY HASSEI	or 517 5, FLOF	AFO RIDA
					Office Address CHERRY PALM DR.			CR2E041 (1/11) 4. State/Country of Formation FLORIDA				
330	, 410.			ľ	5. Date Organ	nized or Qualified	2/6/2/	747				
TAMPA, FL T				City & State TAMPA, FL				6. FEI Number 20-287999	er	3/6/20	Api	plied For
3361	9	Country UNITED STATES	^{zi} ₁ 33619)		ntry TED STA	ľ	7.	OF STATUS DES		Additional a Certificat	Fee tellaire
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name NRAI Services, Inc. Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1200 South Pine Island Road Sulte, Apt. 9, Etc. City Plantation State Zp Code Plantation							de	E-mail Address: 400253078324 10/22/1301003008 **238.75 MALVARE@CRSERECYCLING.COM (To be used for future annual report notices)				
Signati			re named limb		Katie Assist	am familiar v Wonsch, ant Secr				308, F.S. /21/2013		
10. Nam	es and Street	Addresses of Managing Mem	bers/Manager	ns .		. ———						
Titles	Name of Managing Members/Managers			Street Address of Each Managing Member/ Manager				er ,	City / State / Zip			
PRÉSIDENT	RICHARD BATES			3110 CHERRY PALM DR., S				STE. 330	TAM	PA, FI	_ 336	19
MANUEL ALVARE				3110 CHERRY PALM DR.,				STE. 330	TAM	PA, FI	_ 336	19
							······································			Therese with the		
									 :			
				1				· ·				

11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 808, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 808 406, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited flability company have been paid. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a.817.155, F.S.

Signature of Managing

Member/Manager

Date 1/1/13 Daytime Phone # F/3 6U 23/9

Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member/Manager

MANUST AWARE

K ASHTON